TL/H/12658
L
M
7
5
D
ig
ita

LM75CIM-5 or LM75CIMX-5
See NS Package Number M08A
Ordering Information
Order Number
Supply
Supplied As
Voltage
LM75CIM-3 3.3V
LM75CIMX-3 3.3V 2500 Units on Tape and
Reel
LM75CIM-5 5V
LM75CIMX-5 5V 2500 Units on Tape and
Reel
Pin Description
Label Pin Ý Function Typical Connection
SDA 1 I2CÉ Serial Bi-Directional Data Line From Controller